SATAKE
INFESTATION DESTROYER SEDC
The Infestation Destroyer SEDC is designed for
installation in finished flour/ingredient blowlines.
The violent action of the machine disintegrates any
insects, eggs or larvae present in the flour. Allowing
flour to be safely stored for longer periods,
particularly in hot climates.

manufacturing as matched units. No other site balancing
is required. The machine axis must be truly horizontal or
vertical when the machine is installed. Legs or stands are
supplied to suit the required installation.
The machine should preferably be installed towards the
end of the blowline and consideration should be given to
positioning of the machine relative to the velocity of the
product in the blowline.
 Dimensions (mm)
Type
Capacity
(t/h)
Motor (kW)
Weight
(kg) A (Diam) B C
 SEDC037A 3.6 3.7
 SEDC055A 5.4 5.5
 SEDC075A 6.8 7.5
 SEDC110A 9.0 11
 SEDC150A 11.5 15
  SEDC185A 13.6 18.5
92 543 542 774
Weight excludes motor
Dimension B excludes outlet
Dimension C includes standard legs but excludes inlet